Book Case Pro with Stand foriPad Air 11" 2025/2024 / 10.9" 2022/2020
SKU: TABKPROIPAIR10924B
The perfect book case to protect, work, or look at photos and videos on your tablet
CHOOSE THE BEST
Stylish and functional, the Book Case Pro is the perfect book case for your iPad Air 11" 2025/2024 / 10.9" 2022/2020. Protect your
tablet and use it in comfort with this accessory with an elegant Made In Italy design.
TOP PROTECTION
The Book Trip Case features a hard outer shell that provides excellent protection from minor bumps and scratches. Inside, your tablet
will be cushioned in the microfibre lining which will not leave any marks on the body or display. The magnetic closure prevents the
device from accidentally slipping out of the case.
STAND
Watching photos and videos, rather than working and playing games, will be easy and above all comfortable. The case boasts
a lectern stand that allows you to keep good posture while using your tablet. You can adjust the angle of the stand to make typing
easier or make viewing the screen more comfortable.
KEY FEATURES:
Stand function
Rigid PU external casing
Interior microfibre lining
Magnetic closure
•
•
•
•
Book Case Pro with Stand foriPad Air 11" 2025/2024 / 10.9" 2022/2020
SKU: TABKPROIPAIR10924B
Technical data
SKU: TABKPROIPAIR10924B
Weight: 200 g
Closure: Book - Magnetic
EAN: 8018417477249
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Color: blue
: 42021219
Material: PC + PU
Other features: Stand function
Internal material: Microfiber
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 195 mm
Width Pack: 15 mm
Depth Inner: 220 mm
Height Pack: 275 mm
Weight Pack: 375 g
Width Inner: 130 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 450 mm
Height Inner: 280 mm
Weight Inner: 2375 g
Width Master: 260 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 320 mm
Weight Master: 9890 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Book Case Pro with Stand foriPad Air 11" 2025/2024 / 10.9" 2022/2020
	SKU: TABKPROIPAIR10924B
	The perfect book case to protect, work, or look at photos and videos on your tablet
	Book Case Pro with Stand foriPad Air 11" 2025/2024 / 10.9" 2022/2020